:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10209491

Oct 19, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 319,046 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 794823 - 0.065643476 ETH®
173.31 USD

2 794824 - 0.019433229 ETH®
51.30 USD

3 794825 - 0.019396760 ETH&®
51.21 USD

4 794826 - 0.019398984 ETH®
51.21 USD

S 794827 - 0.019377281 ETH®
51.16 USD

6 794828 - 0.019385559 ETH&®
51.18 USD

7 794829 - 0.019370025 ETH®
51.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10209491
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/319046
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794823
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794824
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794825
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794826
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794827
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794828
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794829
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Validator Id

794830

794831

794832

794833

794834

794835

794836

794837

794838

Validator Id

1205764

Amount

0.019394797
51.20 USD

0.019408651
51.24 USD

0.019410031
51.24 USD

0.019436578
51.31 USD

0.019430544
51.30 USD

0.019357771
51.10 USD

0.019337619
51.05 USD

0.019329084
51.03 USD

0.019371889
51.14 USD

Amount

+ 0.045705353

120.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794830
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794831
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794832
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794833
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794834
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794835
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794836
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794837
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/794838
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1205764

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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